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STADE COMMUNAL FALLON
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Avec le soutien de la COCOF et de l'administration communale
de WOLUWE SAINT LAMBERT

60 BEN D
SERIE 1

1 1308 DEMICHELIS JULIE 95 WS 9,79
2 1355 DEROOCKER ELODIE 95 WS 10,33
3 41367 MARTENS FLORIANE 95 CAS 10,62
4 1333 GUISSE SALI 96 WS 10,62
5 1393 VANDEWALLE AURELIE WS 10,84
6 1537 BOEDTS CELINE 94 WS 11,68
7 1334 DEPOORTER LISA 95 WS 11,83

SERIE 2
1 2019 NOE CHARLOTTE 95 CAS 10,75
2 1518 DECONINCK MILENE 96 CAS 10,98
3 2018 RALEMBERT FLEURINE WS 11,57
4 2050 CARPENTIER MEGAN WS 12,12
5 2049 VERBAERE AURELIE 97 WS 12,33
6 1581 DELHAYE VIRGINIE 95 CAS 12,58

60 BEN H
1 1841 DEBRUS ANTOINE 95 WS 9,88
2 8777 MEISER ROBERT 95 WS 10,80
3 2045 VANWINCKEL KEVIN WS 11,02
4 1556 DEMMEUS SIMON 95 WS 11,19
5 8750 SVANFELDT FOLKE WS 12,61

60 PUP D
1 2104 ANDRIES LIESBETH 93 ROBA 9,30
2 3411 DEBANDE ALICIA 93 CSF 9,79
3 3158 JEANTY FLORIANE WS 10,12
4 8783 LIISTRO NATHALIE WS 10,42
5 3156 GUISSE SHAENA 94 WS 10,65
6 8781 WAELEN MARINE 93 WS 11,65

60 PUP H
SERIE 1

1 3676 DURBECQ ETIENNE 94 WS 10,05
2 3942 ANSIEAU ALEXANDRE 93 WS 10,87
3 8776 BITTAUDEAU TRISTAN 93 WS 11,38
4 8779 SVANFELDT KNUT 94 WS 11,42

SERIE 2
1 8784 HENNEQUIN VICTOR 93 WRC 9,60
2 3674 MORSOMME ALEXANDRE 93 WS 10,13
3 3849 VANDENBROECK MAXENCE 93 ESC 10,35
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4 3723 BOEDTS GAUTHIER 94 WS 11,82

LONG PUP D
1 2104 ANDRIES LIESBETH 93 ROBA 3,33
2 3411 DEBANDE ALICIA 93 CSF 3,30
3 3158 JEANTY FLORIANE WS 2,98
4 3156 GUISSE SHAENA 94 WS 2,83
5 8783 LIISTRO NATHALIE WS 2,79
6 8781 WAELEN MARINE 93 WS 2,09

LONG BEN D
1 1308 DEMICHELIS JULIE 95 WS 3,48
2 1355 DEROOCKER ELODIE 95 WS 3,28
3 1518 DECONINCK MILENE 96 CAS 3,01
4 2019 NOE CHARLOTTE 95 CAS 3,00
5 1333 GUISSE SALI 96 WS 2,94
6 41367 MARTENS FLORIANE 95 CAS 2,82
7 1393 VANDEWALLE AURELIE WS 2,70
8 2050 CARPENTIER MEGAN WS 2,44
9 2018 RALEMBERT FLEURINE WS 2,42

10 1334 DEPOORTER LISA 95 WS 2,38
11 1537 BOEDTS CELINE 94 WS 2,18
12 1581 DELHAYE VIRGINIE 95 CAS 2,18
13 2049 VERBAERE AURELIE 97 WS 2,12

80 MIN D
1 4057 ANDRIES NATHALIE 91 ROBA 11,21
2 8782 N'SA NOEMIE 92 WS 12,36
3 5103 VANDENBROECK NOLWEN 91 ESC 13,65

60 PUP D
SERIE 2

1 8778 MEISER LINDA 93 NA 10,70

80 MIN H
1 6200 DEBLECKER REMI 91 WRC 11,14
2 5651 VERLEYE THOMAS 91 WS 11,65
3 5938 ANSIAU ARTHUR 91 WS 12,03
4 5722 OLLINGER TANGUY 92 WS 12,05
5 6249 RAMPAER BOBIN 92 WS 12,20
6 5920 LAMBRECHT LOICK 91 CSF 12,71
7 2048 MEEUS LOUIS 92 WRC 12,93

100 CAD + SCOL D VENT -1,4
1 1170 MIOT LAURENCE 90 WS 13,72
2 1083 CADENAS CRISTINA 88 CAS 13,95
3 1623 ABRIGHACH DOUNIA 90 WS 14,64
4 2047 GILLIS LAURA 90 WS 15,03
5 1271 SELLESLACH PAULINE 89 CAS 15,33
6 2046 BOURGEOIS MYLENE 90 WS 16,21

100 CAD H VENT 1,5
1 920 CHONAVEY SEBASTIEN 90 WS 12,91
2 1337 SEKELSKY MAROS 90 ESC 13,14
3 DEMEYER THIBAULT 90 WS 13,27
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4 1099 STEINIER ANTOINE 90 CSF 13,70
5 962 DEGALLAIX MARTIN 90 WS 14,01

100 SCOL H VENT -1,1
1 2421 TEUKENS FRANCOIS 87 RCB 11,98
2 SCHMID SYLVESTRE 87 WS 12,38
3 2524 STRAGIER BERTRAND 87 WS 12,71
4 2161 OULD AOUDIA BAPTISTE 88 WS 12,72
5 2243 DERKSEN OLIVER 87 WS 13,10

100M JUN SEN AIN D VENT -1,9
1 504 ZINGA BOTAO TATIANA 85 WS 13,35
2 3643 PEETERS KARIN 65 CAS 14,13
3 3512 LAWRANCE ALISON 55 WS 16,28

100 JUN SEN H VENT -1,3
1 3267 THONAR JOEL 82 WS 11,15
2 3394 LORZIL VANDERSTICHELE NECKER 79 WS 11,51
3 594 VREUX SEBASTIEN 85 MOHA 11,60
4 703 DUPREZ FRANCESCO 86 WS 11,87
5 366 HAYMANS THOMAS 85 UAC 13,69

100M VET H VENT -1,2
1 6772 VREUX JOEL 58 MOHA 12,59
2 7271 SUGIUTA TAKU 62 WS 12,92
3 7196 RUELLE GEORGES 25 CSF 18,84

4X60 BEN - PUP D
1 WS VANDEWALLE GUISSE DEROOCKER BEN 41,13

DEMICHELIS
2 WS LIISTRO WAELES GUISSE JEANTY PUP 41,60
3 WS II DEPOORTER  BOEDTS RALEMBERT BEN 44,51

CARPENTIER
4 CAS DECONINCK DELHAYE NOE PARTENS BEN 44,92

4X60 BEN H
1 WS VANWINCKEL SVANFELDT DEMEEUS BEN 43,58

DEBRUS
WS BITTANDEU ANSIAU MORSOMME DURBECK DISQ

4X80 MIN H
1 WS RAMPAER OLLINGER ANSIAU VERLEYE 45,49

PERCHE DAMES
1 4057 ANDRIES NATHALIE 91 ROBA 2,40 MIN
2 504 ZINGA BOTAO TATIANA 85 WS 2,20 JUN
3 2084 VANDERMOSTEN JESSICA 87 WS 2,10 SCOL

915 VANDERHEYDE DIANA 89 WS 0,00
5103 VANDENBROECK NOLWEN 91 ESC 0,00

HAUT BEN H
1 1841 DEBRUS ANTOINE 95 WS 1,00
2 1556 DE MEEUS SIMON WS 0,90
3 1045 VANWINCKEL KEVIN WS 0,80
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HAUT PUP H
1 3674 MORSOMME ALEXANDRE 93 WS 1,15
2 3676 DURBECQ ETIENNE 94 WS 1,05
3 3049 VANDENBROECK MAXENCE 93 ESC 0,95
4 8779 SVANFELDT KNUT 94 WS 0,95
5 3723 BOEDTS GAUTHIER 94 WS 0,95
6 8776 BITTAUDEAU TRISTAN 93 WS 0,9

TRIPLE SAUT DAMES
1 504 ZINGA BOTAO TATIANA  JUN 85 WS 11,24 -0,7
2 915 VANDERHEYDE DIANA  CAD 89 WS 10,55 0,3
3 2084 VANDERMOSTEN JESSICA SCOL 87 WS 10,13 -1,3
4 2214 CADENAS CRISTANA  SCOL 88 CAS 9,10 0,7

1500 STEEPLE CAD D
1 915 VANDERHEYDE DIANA 89 WS 6,40,34

2000 STEEPLE SCOL D
1 2084 VANDERMOSTEN JESSICA 87 WS 9,03,37

1500 STEEPLE CAD H
1 1097 FADLI MOHAMED 89 CSF 5,11,96

MILE H
1 2881 NANINE GILLES 73 WS 4,53,62
2 2247 MANACH SEBASTIEN 88 UAC 4,57,13
3 7125 SELLESLAGH A 58 CAS 5,21,98
4 7253 MANACH ALAIN 64 WS 5,26,34

2000 STEEPLE SCOL H
1 2162 MICHOTTE VINCENT 87 WS 7,01,51

TRIPLE JUN VET H
1 610 VANAUTREVE KEVIN  JUN 85 WS 12,55 -1,1
2 684 VERTHE VALENTIN  JUN 85 RCB 12,27 0,6
3 5958 VANNIEUWENHUYSE ERWIN  VET EA 12,09 0,2

PERCHE H
1 610 VANAUTREVE KEVIN 86 WS 3,53 JUN
2 634 VERTHE VALENTIN 85 RCB 3,23 JUN
3 2243 DERKSEN OLIVER 87 WS 2,53 SCOL
4 4814 PELGRIMS KRISTOF 92 ROBA 2,43 MIN
5 920 CHONAVEY SEASTIEN 90 WS 2,33 CAD
6 465 PELGRIMS MATTHIAS 90 ROBA 2,23 CAD
7 5651 VERLEYE THOMAS 91 WS 2,13 MIN
8 962 DEGALLAIX MARTIN 90 WS 2,03 CAD
9 1337 SEKELSKY  MAROS 90 ESC 1,60 CAS

5920 LAMBRECHTRS LOICK 91 CSF 0 CSF
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